
Exam MSE 326 

(INM203) 

Monday 13.01.2025 from 10h00 to 16h30 

Tuesday 14.01.2025 from 9h30 to 13h00 

Examinateurs : A. Testino 
Observateur : Bénier Calixe Heidi Marie-Claude; 

Laperrousaz Stella Andréa Françoise 

Room : INM203 

Exam is 15 minutes – no preparation- no books 
or notes - oral 

 

Heure Etudiant  

Sciper No. 

Name  

Monday 13.01.2025 

10:00   1 

10:20 357753 Simon Chabloz 2 

10:40 361217 Aurélien Curti 3 

11:00 361290 Elias Baïada 4 

11:20 345322 Alexis BERTRAND 5 

11:40 363629 Ludovic Berchtold  6 

12 :00 361138 Rémy Grillet-Aubert 7 

Lunch 

13:00 325232 Amandine Nicolle  8 

13:20 342720 Simone Ferrari 9 

13:50 341 059 Philippe Marc Elie Georgallides 10 

14:10 361538 Tom Breugnot 11 

14:30 347393 Ryuji Kawakami 12 

Break 

15:00 362484 Emilie Lasserre 13 

15:20 340521 Jeongwon Park 14 

15:30 329761 Nikohos Naroyan 15 

15:50 329592 Diane Meslin 16 



Heure Etudiant  

Sciper No. 

Name  

Monday 13.01.2025 

10:00   1 

10:20 357753 Simon Chabloz 2 

10:40 361217 Aurélien Curti 3 

11:00 361290 Elias Baïada 4 

11:20 345322 Alexis BERTRAND 5 

11:40 363629 Ludovic Berchtold  6 

12 :00 361138 Rémy Grillet-Aubert 7 

Lunch 

13:00 325232 Amandine Nicolle  8 

13:20 342720 Simone Ferrari 9 

13:50 341 059 Philippe Marc Elie Georgallides 10 

14:10 361538 Tom Breugnot 11 

14:30 347393 Ryuji Kawakami 12 

Break 

15:00 362484 Emilie Lasserre 13 

Tuesday 14.01.2025 

9:30 362315 Odélia Hazanov 17 

9:50 330214 Dylan Cherix 18 

10:10 328456 Patrick Yerly 19 

10:30 357118 Meryem Bufardi 20 

10:50   21 

11:10   22 

    

    

    

    

    



 

 



 

 First name ID number     

 Fragkiski Auger 361271         

 Elias Julien Baiada 361290        I 

 Ludovic Berchtold 363629        I 

 Alexis Walter Bertrand 345322        I 

 Tom Didier Yves Breugnot 361538        I 

 Meryem Bufardi 357118        I 

 Simon Chabloz 357753        I 

 Dylan Cherix 330214       I  

 Aurélien Eddie Walter Auguste Curti 361217       I  

 Simone Ferrari 342720        I 

 Philippe Marc Elie Georgallides 341059        I 

 Rémy Thibault Joseph Grillet-Aubert 361138        I 

 Odélia Eden Coralie Hazanov 362315        I 

 Ryuji Kawakami 347393       I  

 Emilie Charlotte Lasserre 362484        I 

 Killian Lazzarelli 332107         

 Diane Eléonore Marie Meslin 329592        I 

 Nikohos Giragos Naroyan 329761       I  

https://moodle.epfl.ch/user/index.php?id=14744&tsort=lastname&tdir=3


 Amandine Charlotte Raphaëlle Nicolle 325232      I   

 Jeongwon Park 340521     I    

 Patrick Yerly 328456   I  

 


	Observateur : Bénier Calixe Heidi Marie-Claude; Laperrousaz Stella Andréa Françoise 

